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TS A009 S 2 SS KOZLOVIC KATA 1 33 2 0 0 35
TS A017 S 2 SS MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 1 0 127 157
TS A017 S 2 SS MULIC ELENA 2 26 15 0 88 129
TS A017 S 2 SS BOGATEC MARA 3 21,50 3 0 72,50 97
TS A017 S 2 SS RACMAN KARIN 4 26,50 0 0 24 50,50
TS A017 S 2 SS CARCIOTTI SARA 5 33 1 0 6 40
TS A017 S 2 SS KOZLOVIC KATA 6 33 2 0 0 35
TS A017 S 2 SS BISIACCHI VALENTINA 7 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
TS A017 S 2 SS KODRIC JARMILA 8 33 0 0 0 33
TS A018 S 2 SS BEVILACQUA DASA 1 24 7 0 138 169 X
TS A018 S 2 SS BOGATEC MARTINA 2 25 16,50 0 88 129,50 X
TS A018 S 2 SS VERC JURIJ 3 R 29 0 0 48 77
TS A018 S 2 SS BERSENDA INGRID 4 23 0 0 35 58
TS A018 S 2 SS PAGAN YLENIA 5 29 4,50 0 0 33,50
TS A018 S 2 SS KJUDER JULIJA 6 21,50 1 0 0 22,50 X
TS A018 S 2 SS MILIANI ELIS 7 18 2 0 0 20
TS A019 S 2 SS SIMCIC JASNA 1 33 12 0 114 159 X
TS A019 S 2 SS PAHOR MAGDALENA 2 27 4 0 65 96 X
TS A019 S 2 SS KRALJ TINA 3 29 4,50 0 54 87,50 X
TS A019 S 2 SS COK STEFAN 4 33 0 0 42 75 X
TS A019 S 2 SS VERC JURIJ 5 R 29 0 0 30 59
TS A020 S 2 SS DEVETAK VALENTINA 1 25 11 0 120 156
TS A020 S 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO RICCARDO 2 29 0 0 120 149
TS A020 S 2 SS MULIC ELENA 3 24 16,50 0 87 127,50
TS A020 S 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 4 28,50 10,50 0 54 93
TS A020 S 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 5 27,50 4,50 0 60 92 X
TS A020 S 2 SS KOBAU PETRA 6 24 0 0 53 77
TS A020 S 2 SS STAREC ANDREJKA 7 25,50 0 0 42 67,50
TS A021 S 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 26,50 3,50 0 82 112 X
TS A021 S 2 SS MIOT JANA 2 20 0 0 42 62
TS A021 S 2 SS KOSUTA SIMON 3 22 7 0 18 47
TS A026 S 2 SS DEVETAK VALENTINA 1 25 11 0 120 156
TS A026 S 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 2 27,50 4,50 0 54 86 X
TS A026 S 2 SS VERSA ALENKA 3 12 0 0 6 18
TS A027 S 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO RICCARDO 1 29 0 0 120 149
TS A029 S 2 SS PIERI VALENTINA 1 33 1,50 0 49 83,50 X
TS A034 S 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 1 28,50 12 0 48 88,50
TS A034 S 2 SS UMEK JAN 2 12 0 0 24 36
TS A034 S 2 SS MILIC JOHANNA 3 25 4,50 0 0 29,50
TS A037 S 2 SS MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 1 0 126 156
TS A037 S 2 SS MULIC ELENA 2 24 15 0 87 126
TS A037 S 2 SS STOKOVAC DAVIDE 3 33 0 0 90 123 X
TS A037 S 2 SS SANCIN LJUBA 4 33 15,50 0 56 104,50
TS A037 S 2 SS PURGER MANUEL 5 26,50 0 0 74 100,50 X
TS A037 S 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 6 28,50 12 0 48 88,50
TS A037 S 2 SS STAREC ANDREJKA 7 25,50 0 0 36 61,50
TS A037 S 2 SS CARCIOTTI SARA 8 33 1 0 12 46
TS A037 S 2 SS BISIACCHI VALENTINA 9 33 0 0 0 33
TS A041 S 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 1 27,50 4,50 0 42 74 X
TS A041 S 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 2 20 6 0 48 74



TS A045 S 2 SS FRANDOLIC DOMEN 1 33 3,50 0 28 64,50 X
TS A045 S 2 SS MIOT JANA 2 20 0 0 42 62
TS A045 S 2 SS KOSUTA SIMON 3 22 7 0 18 47
TS A045 S 2 SS REBULA IGOR 4 24 0 0 0 24 X
TS A046 S 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 26,50 3,50 0 76 106 X
TS A046 S 2 SS LOGAR VERONICA 2 16 3 0 60 79
TS A046 S 2 SS MANIN VALENTINA 3 24,50 2 0 36 62,50 X
TS A046 S 2 SS KOSUTA SIMON 4 22 7 0 18 47
TS A046 S 2 SS REBULA IGOR 5 24 0 0 0 24 X
TS A046 S 2 SS MANZATO OLGA 6 24 0 0 0 24
TS A047 S 2 SS DEVETAK VALENTINA 1 25 11 0 120 156
TS A047 S 2 SS MULIC ELENA 2 24 15 0 87 126
TS A047 S 2 SS SANCIN LJUBA 3 33 15,50 0 62 110,50
TS A047 S 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 4 26,50 3,50 0 76 106 X
TS A047 S 2 SS SIMONETTIG DANIJEL 5 28,50 10,50 0 48 87
TS A047 S 2 SS KOBAU PETRA 6 24 0 0 53 77
TS A047 S 2 SS GHERSINICH MARA 7 27,50 4,50 0 42 74 X
TS A047 S 2 SS KOSUTA SIMON 8 22 7 0 36 65
TS A047 S 2 SS STAREC ANDREJKA 9 25,50 0 0 36 61,50
TS A047 S 2 SS FRANDOLIC DOMEN 10 33 3,50 0 14 50,50 X
TS A047 S 2 SS BISIACCHI VALENTINA 11 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
TS A047 S 2 SS ZUZIC GAJA 12 33 0,50 0 0 33,50
TS A047 S 2 SS REBULA IGOR 13 24 0 0 0 24 X
TS A047 S 2 SS VERSA ALENKA 14 12 0 0 12 24
TS A048 S 2 SS ZERIALI DASA 1 23 3 0 21 47 X
TS A048 S 2 SS MAVER MARTIN 2 33 3 0 8 44
TS A048 S 2 SS PETERLIN AMBROZ 3 16,50 0 0 2 18,50 X
TS A050 S 2 SS MARUCELLI AI LING 1 22 0 0 75 97 X
TS A050 S 2 SS MASTEN LARA 2 25,50 0 0 64 89,50
TS A050 S 2 SS STAREC MARTINA 3 33 0 0 54 87
TS A050 S 2 SS MEZGEC KARIN 4 29 24 0 26 79
TS A050 S 2 SS MIGNOZZI KATJA 5 33 0 0 42 75
TS A050 S 2 SS GORUPPI ALENKA 6 33 12 0 0 45
TS A050 S 2 SS MILIC JOHANNA 7 25 4,50 0 0 29,50
TS A051 S 2 SS UMEK JAN 1 29 0 0 24 53
TS A054 S 2 SS MAGNANI PATRIZIA 1 29 1 0 126 156
TS A054 S 2 SS TURK STEFANO 2 27,50 0 0 121 148,50 X
TS A054 S 2 SS FURLANI DANA 3 26 3 0 52 81 X
TS A054 S 2 SS STOPAR KRISTJAN 4 33 24 0 24 81
TS A054 S 2 SS CARCIOTTI SARA 5 33 1 0 6 40
TS A054 S 2 SS TREVISAN MARTINA 6 27 0 0 12 39
TS A054 S 2 SS BISIACCHI VALENTINA 7 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
TS A072 S 2 SS PEROSA SARA 1 22 1 0 122 145
TS A072 S 2 SS KOCEVAR DAJANA 2 33 4,50 0 82,50 120
TS A072 S 2 SS CURRI IVANA 3 29 4 0 72 105
TS A072 S 2 SS PERTOT HELENA 4 33 1 0 70 104
TS A072 S 2 SS ZORZUT TANJA 5 24 3 0 75 102
TS A072 S 2 SS KOBAL ALEXIA 6 33 0 0 46 79
TS A072 S 2 SS STAREC FANIKA 7 24,50 0 0 54 78,50
TS A072 S 2 SS GUSTIN MARUSKA 8 33 3 0 42 78
TS A072 S 2 SS GOMISEL ESTER 9 33 8 0 36 77
TS A072 S 2 SS DANIELI TAMARA 10 33 1 0 42 76
TS A072 S 2 SS PREGARC ERICA 11 24 4,50 0 18 46,50
TS A072 S 2 SS TREVISAN MARTINA 12 27 0 0 12 39
TS A073 S 2 SS PAHOR MAGDALENA 1 27 4,50 0 83 114,50 X
TS A073 S 2 SS DANIELI TAMARA 2 33 1 0 48 82
TS A073 S 2 SS STAREC FANIKA 3 24,50 0 0 54 78,50



TS A073 S 2 SS GUSTIN MARUSKA 4 33 3 0 42 78
TS A073 S 2 SS GOMISEL ESTER 5 33 8 0 36 77
TS A073 S 2 SS ZORZUT TANJA 6 24 3 0 45 72
TS A073 S 2 SS PERTOT HELENA 7 33 1 0 35 69
TS A073 S 2 SS TREVISAN MARTINA 8 27 0 0 12 39
TS A073 S 2 SS MUNIH SARA 9 28 0 0 9 37
TS A073 S 2 SS ZUZEK TAMARA 10 24 0,50 0 6 30,50
TS A073 S 2 SS POREDOS VITO 11 R 12 0 0 0 12
TS A074 S 2 SS ZORZUT TANJA 1 24 3 0 59 86
TS A074 S 2 SS PERTOT HELENA 2 33 1 0 35 69
TS A074 S 2 SS OBREZA IRENE 3 33 0 0 0 33
TS A076 S 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 26,50 3,50 0 76 106 X
TS AB24 S 2 SS BANDELJ MAKS 1 29 0 0 114 143
TS AB24 S 2 SS VODOPIVEC KLARA 2 33 0 0 74 107
TS AB24 S 2 SS ISKRA LARA 3 33 7,50 0 31 71,50
TS AB24 S 2 SS PREGARC ERICA 4 24 4,50 0 18 46,50
TS AB24 S 2 SS DOLJAK POLJANKA 5 23 4 0 0 27
TS AC24 S 2 SS BANDELJ MAKS 1 29 0 0 120 149
TS AC24 S 2 SS TRETIAK IRINA 2 24,50 12 0 30 66,50
TS AD24 S 2 SS SIRK JERICA 1 33 4 0 36 73
TS ADSS S 2 SS TURK STEFANO 1 12 0 0 121 133 X
TS ADSS S 2 SS SCICHILONE LORENZO RICCARDO 2 12 0,50 0 120 132,50
TS ADSS S 2 SS BEVILACQUA DASA 3 11 7 0 102 120 X
TS ADSS S 2 SS GERGELY MARIANNA 4 12 0 0 86 98
TS AE24 S 2 SS MUNIH SARA 1 28 0 0 5 33
TS B003 S 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 27 6,50 0 82 115,50 X
TS B003 S 2 SS STARC RYAN 2 17 5 0 39 61
TS B003 S 2 SS VASCOTTO MATTEO 3 15,50 2,50 0 36 54 X
TS B003 S 2 SS ZERJUL EVA 4 20 2 0 6 28
TS B003 S 2 SS BISIACCHI VALENTINA 5 14,50 3 0 0 17,50
TS B003 S 2 SS FELISIO FRANCESCO 6 14,50 0 0 0 14,50
TS B012 S 2 SS STAREC MARTINA 1 24,50 3 0 66 93,50
TS B012 S 2 SS BRESCIANI MARTINA 2 22 3 0 31 56
TS B012 S 2 SS JARC TINA 3 26,50 0 0 12 38,50
TS B012 S 2 SS MANDIC ALEKSANDAR 4 22 0 0 16 38
TS B012 S 2 SS BRCE MARTINA 5 29 6 0 0 35
TS B012 S 2 SS ZERJUL EVA 6 20 2 0 12 34
TS B012 S 2 SS STARC SARA 7 29 0 0 0 29
TS B012 S 2 SS OBERSNEL DEVAN 8 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
TS B012 S 2 SS MALALAN MARTINA 9 19,50 3 0 0 22,50
TS B012 S 2 SS FELISIO FRANCESCO 10 14,50 0 0 0 14,50
TS B012 S 2 SS DOLJAK ERIKA 11 12,50 0 0 0 12,50
TS B014 S 2 SS STOKOVAC DAVIDE 1 26,50 3 0 120 149,50 X
TS B014 S 2 SS MULIC ELENA 2 15,50 15 0 87 117,50
TS B014 S 2 SS BISIACCHI VALENTINA 3 14,50 3 0 0 17,50
TS B015 S 2 SS DOLJAK DENIS 1 27 6,50 0 90 123,50 X
TS B015 S 2 SS JOGAN BORUT 2 29 1,50 0 54 84,50
TS B015 S 2 SS KALC MITJA 3 14,50 0 0 64 78,50
TS B015 S 2 SS VASCOTTO MATTEO 4 15,50 2,50 0 30 48 X
TS B015 S 2 SS SALETOVIC IMAD 5 27,50 1,50 0 6 35
TS B016 S 2 SS VESCOVI ALEX 1 12 0 0 72 84
TS B017 S 2 SS MOZAN ERIK 1 20 0 0 48 68
TS B017 S 2 SS ANTONIC MARKO 2 20 0 0 0 20
TS B017 S 2 SS MONET ELIA 3 20 0 0 0 20


